
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Vegadeo 10:00

2,420 2,420 00:06 24,20 10:06

Tc-1  27,990 10:06

4,400 32,390 00:49 39,66 10:55

Tc-2  25,274 10:55

7,576 32,850 00:50 39,42 11:45

Tc-3 25,179 11:45

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 0,561 25,740 00:40 38,61 12:25

Reagrupamiento San Martin 78,443 14,957 93,400 00:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 12:55

0,180 0,180 00:02 5,40 12:57

Tc-4  9,417 12:57

2,953 12,370 00:19 39,06 13:16

Tc-5  30,200 13:16

4,880 35,080 00:53 39,71 14:09

Tc-6  17,155 14:09

0,225 17,380 00:29 35,96 14:38

Tc-7  28,558 14:38

3 Fin Rallye 2,092 30,650 00:47 39,13 15:25

Castropol 75,913 10,150 95,480

Castropol 154,356 25,107 188,880
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